PIRASSUNUNGA

CLASS

2

2
23
24
25
2
27
2
29
30
3

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
5

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

NOME

MURIEL HELENA RODRIGUES DE CAMARGO

DIVINA ROGERIA CORREA SANTOS

FLAVIA MARETTI DAROZ

ARIELLA BARROS DE GODOY

MARISTELA RIBEIRO PINTO MENDES

BEATRIZ LISBOA ROCHA MARRETTI

ALESSANDRA CRISTIENNE DOS SANTOS

MARCIA MARIA MEDEIROS DE CARVALHO

VILMA RODRIGUES MANI

HARIADNY DE CASSIA ANDRADE

NATALIA REGINA DA SILVA GOMES

ELIANE ALVES MARTINS SOARES

ELIANE CANDIDO DA CRUZ

ANA LUCIA ALVES BEZERRA PEDROZO

ALINE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

MARINA CRISTINA GONCALVES CAMARGO

MARIANE VECHETIN BEGNAMI

RENATA GENTINA DA SILVA

JOSELAINE SANTINA BENEDITO DIAS

JACQUELINE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

JOSIANE MARIA DA SILVA

ROSEMEIRE CARVALHO DA SILVA

DANIELA CRISTINA FRANCISCO

ALESSANDRA NICOLETTO TONETTI

NATALIA CRISTINA DA SILVA CALUMBY

DEBORA MARIA MOURA HENCKLEIN

ADEMILSON ROGERIO ARRUDA JUNIOR

WILLIANY OLIVEIRA LIMA

REGIANE KAROLIN TOMAZ DA SILVA

ELISANGELA DA SILVA BIONDO

EMILIA VIEIRA DE LIMA LAVOURA

ANA REGINA BORTOLUCCI TEODORO

BRUNA ANTONIOLLI BARBOSA

BUANA BELARMINO MOREIRA

MARIA ALICIANE FERREIRA

SANDRA REGINA AZIAGO SILVA

CAMILA JOSIANE CARDOSO MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ALINE REGIANE FERREIRA LEITE

NATALIA CAROLINE HENCKLEIN STEFAN

VIVIANE CRISTINA JULIAN

GABRIELA DE JESUS SILVA

CINTHIA GUELDINI

ROSILDA APARECIDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

DEBORA MARTINS QUEVEDO

ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS BRAZ

ROSANGELA CRISTINA BRASILEIRO DA CRUZ

SONIA CRISTINA GUEDES

EDNEUSA FURTADO LOBATO

ANA LUIZA PERICO MACHADO

BRUNA RAFAELA BERTONI

CAMILA ISABEL DA SILVA TROVA

RENATA LIMA DOS SANTOS

TIFANY GOMES TARTARINI

CRISTIANE MARTINS PEDRO

ADRIANA SEIZA CAMARA

MARILYN ZANOTTO

NATALIA REGINA ZANEBUNE DA SILVA

RAFAELA FERNANDA TRAJANO SANTOS

0oPGAO
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015

015

PO3
28,00
30,00
25,00
25,00
24,00
24,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
24,00
24,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
20,00
20,00
27,00
22,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
21,00
21,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
33,00
18,00
18,00
20,00
20,00
25,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
19,00
24,00
16,00
16,00
21,00
16,00
16,00
21,00
16,00
18,00
23,00
18,00
15,00
15,00
15,00

15,00

PP1
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
750

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

10,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

10,00

PP3
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
750
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
1000
750
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
7,50
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
750
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
1000
10,00
1000
10,00

10,00

PP4
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

PP6
37,50
35,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
32,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
25,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
32,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
32,50
40,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
37,50
32,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
40,00

40,00

m

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

T2

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

TOTAL
65,50
65,00
65,00
65,00
64,00
64,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
61,50
61,50
61,00
61,00
61,00
60,00
60,00
59,50
59,50
59,00
59,00
59,00
58,50
58,50
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,50
56,50
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,00
55,00
55,00

55,00



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
10
11
12
13
14
115
116
"7

118

SABRINA APARECIDA MEDEIROS

THAIS CAMILA VIVALDINI

JOSIANE DA SILVA

PRUDENTE
DANIELA REGINA HABERMANN

ANA PAULA ANACLETO

BRUNA MALDONADO SAPATINI

PATRICIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

FATIMA ELIANA CALEFFI

JESSICA GUIDO GURTLER

ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS JANUARIO

MARIA DE LOURDES ALVES DE ARANTES PEREIRA

MAYARA APARECIDA CAMARA

MICHELE SILVA DE CASTRO

MICHELLE CORDEIRO DE SOUZA BORGE

RICARDO CHERPINSKI

FERNANDA APARECIDA FERNANDES DE LIMA

ANIELI CRISTINA PENTEADO

CINTIA CRISTINA FELISBINO

BARBARA CAROLINE VICENTE COELHO

MIRIANE THAIS DA SILVA

NEUSA DE FATIMA DE CASTRO GOMES

RENATA GARRIDO PERES DE GOES

VIVIANA RODRIGUES

FLAVIANA DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIA APARECIDA LOPES DE ASSIS

DANIELE DE OLIVEIRA CATICE

ANDREA CAROLINA GONCALVES

ANDREA C GEREMIAS DA SILVA

ABIANA DE LOURDES GOULART ROSARIO

RAQUEL APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA

VALERIA CRISTINA DIAS PERICO

|ARA BATISTA DE SOUZA MOURA

MARIA DONIZETE DOS SANTOS GOMES

EDILAINE CRISTINA DA SILVA

MARINA APARECIDA HERNANDES MARTINI

ARLETE STRADA PEREIRA VALENTIM

FLAVIA VALERIA BENTO BARRETO

JULIANA APARECIDA FIGARO BERTIN

KARINA LOPES DALGE

DANIELA DIAS SILVA

ANA LUISA BELLON BERNARDO

NATALIA ANANDA NICOLAU PEIXOTO

ANGELA CRISTINA VIOLA

JESSICA COSTA DE SOUZA

ARIANE VIEIRA SANTOS

MARILZA CRISTINA DE CAMPOS

MARIZA MAXIMO QUEIROZ

ANELI CAROLINE BORSONELLO

BRUNA FRANZINI COIMBRA

MARIANA TURATTI LAUREANO

ROSEMEIRE MARQUES PEIXOTO DO PRADO

EDNA MATO GROSSO DOS SANTOS

MARIA EMILIA BARRAMANSA

MONIQUE MARGARETH METZNDER DE LIMA

ELIANA CRISTIANE DA SILVA SANTOS

ROSIMEIRE APARECIDA MARINHO SOLDERA

SIMONE CURRIEL

ELZA FERNANDA BRUNO DOS SANTOS

KATIELI MENDES DE JESUS

DANIELE NATALIA MOTTA DE CAMARGO

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

15,00
20,00
15,00
20,00
15,00
15,00
22,00
17,00
17,00
19,00
19,00
14,00
24,00
14,00
19,00
14,00
14,00
26,00
26,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
18,00
13,00
13,00
15,00
12,00
12,00
22,00
17,00
14,00
14,00
11,00
11,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
18,00
18,00
25,00
20,00
14,00
19,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
8,00
13,00
8,00
15,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
22,00
12,00
17,00

17,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

5,00

10,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

40,00
35,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
40,00
32,50
37,50
37,50
35,00
35,00
40,00
30,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
40,00
27,50
27,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
35,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
40,00
40,00
30,00
35,00
37,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
32,50
32,50
25,00
30,00
35,00
30,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
40,00
35,00
40,00
32,50
37,50
37,50
35,00
25,00
35,00
30,00

30,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,50
53,50
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
52,50
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
51,50
51,50
51,00
51,00
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,50
50,00
50,00
49,00
49,00
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,50
48,00
48,00
48,00
47,50
47,50
47,50
47,00
47,00
47,00
47,00

47,00



19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178

CAMILA ALVES DA SILVA

FABIO RUY

ROSANA CURTULO BELLON

SILMARA JOYCE DO CARMO LIMA

JANAINA ANDRAANI FILOMENA RODRIGUES

JULIANA RAFAELA ZANOTTI

MIRELLA TATIANA ZAGO RUY

VALERIA CRISTINA FERREIRA FAITA

FATIMA DE SOUSA

KATIA GAMA DA SILVA COSTA

CAROLINA BORELLI PAIVA

ALESSANDRA RAQUEL DIAS ALVES

ELISANGELA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

NATHALIA MAXIMO BARBOSA MARTINS

JUDITH GOMES DA PURIFICACAO

ARLETE DE GASPARI FISCHER

ALESSANDRA VIRGINIA MONTAGNER

AMANDA CAMILA MARCHI

MARCOS EDGAR ALVES DOS SANTOS

NATALINA ALVES RAFAEL ANDREOTTI

TATIANA ROBERTA ROMANZINI

TATIANE CRISTINA ANTONIO DE CARVALHO

DOUGLAS ALBA'Y BAYARRI

DAIANE APARECIDA GOMES MARTINS

MARLENE RUY ROSSETTI

VERA LUCIA DA SILVA

ELIANE ALVES DA SILVA

RAQUEL CRISTINA ALVES VALE

VALDIRENE APARECIDA SOUZA DA CUNHA

ELAINE PEREIRA DE LIMA

KAREN CAMILLY BAPTISTA CAMPOS

SHEILA CRISTIANE RODRIGUES

ESTER DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

VERA LUCIA PEREIRA

BRENNA KARYNE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA SODRE DA SILVA

THAISE CRISTINA JUSTINO

MARIA GILVANETE REIS DO NASCIMENTO

VIVIAN SORATO HELLMEISTER MACIEL

GERUZA SANTOS DUARTE

MICHELE PULZ

ROSANA CHRISTINE FERORDI MAZZA

SUZANA FERREIRA DE PAULA DIAS

VANUSA FERNANDA MUNIZ DE SOUZA

ELAINE CRISTINA MONTEIRO

TASSIA GABRIELLE SCHMITH

KARIN DOS REIS SILVA SANTOS

CASEMIRO
CLAUDIA TAVARES PEREIRA

ALINE EVELIZE DE SANTANA PAIXAO

MARIA APARECIDA DE GODOI SILVA

SILVA
PAULA MIRANDA SILVESTRE

RITA DE CASSIA CONCEICAO MORAIS RODRIGUES

CLAUDIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA

CRISTALIA APARECIDA DIAS ESTEVAO DO

BEATRIZ OTAVIANO

ELAINE FATIMA MENEZES DOS SANTOS

MARIA CRISTINA BATISTELA SCATOLINI

RAQUEL FRANCO TASSONI

CREUSA CRISTINA ALVES DE FREITAS

TATIANI DIAS OLIVA LOPES

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

17,00
16,00
18,00
15,00
20,00
20,00
12,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
16,00
18,00
18,00
12,00
12,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
14,00
9,00
9,00
19,00
11,00
6,00
13,00
23,00
0,00
10,00
9,00
19,00
16,00
0,00
0,00
10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,00
14,00
0,00
0,00
15,00
10,00
0,00
0,00
29,00
6,00
10,00
27,00
12,00

26,00

10,00
750
7,50

7,50

10,00

7,50

10,00
10,00
750
10,00
750
7,50

7,50

10,00
5,00
5,00

7,50

0,00

10,00

7,50
750
10,00

7,50

7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
5,00
5,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
7,50
5,00
250
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50

10,00

5,00

7,50

7,50

10,00
750
5,00

250

10,00

10,00

10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
5,00

7,50

10,00

-10,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
-10,00

0,00

-10,00

30,00
30,00
27,50
30,00
25,00
25,00
32,50
30,00
30,00
30,00
27,50
25,00
25,00
30,00
30,00
32,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
27,50
27,50
27,50
25,00
30,00
30,00
20,00
27,50
32,50
25,00
15,00
37,50
27,50
27,50
17,50
20,00
35,00
35,00
25,00
35,00
35,00
32,50
12,50
17,50
30,00
30,00
15,00
20,00
30,00

30,00

22,50

17,50

15,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

47,00
46,00
45,50
45,00
45,00
45,00
450
44,00
44,00
44,00
4350
43,00
43,00
42,00
42,00
4050
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
39,50
39,50
39,50
39,00
39,00
39,00
39,00
38,50
38,50
38,00
38,00
37,50
37,50
36,50
36,50
36,00
35,00
35,00
35,00
35,00
35,00
32,50
31,50
31,50
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
29,00
28,50
27,50
27,00
27,00

26,00



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

238

ROSANA MARIA NETO

THALITA GAMA DA SILVA COSTA

CACILDA VIRGINIA BELATO

ALEXANDRA CONCEICAO DE SOUSA SANTOS
LUANA FAVATTO SILVA

SIMONE AP ANDREASSA

LILIAN APARECIDA FLORES VALLE

LUANA RAQUEL DA SILVA BECK

RAQUEL LIVIA BUZOLIN

MARIANA VALERIO DO SACRAMENTO MENIN
MONICA PATRICIA FERRAZ DE SOUZA
LILIAN KELLY GEORGETO

ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS DIAS

DIOGENES TIAGO VIEIRA JUNIOR

ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA MACHADO
FLANSUA DE CASSIA BISCAINO

CRISTIANE APARECIDA BENTO DE FARIA
BRENDA PEREIRA DE GODOY ARAUJO
TALITA JUDITE DE JESUS LIMA

AUREA THAIS BERGO

BIANCA BASILIO BORSONELLO

ADRIANA CRISTINA PINHEIRO

MADALENA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS OLIVA
MARCELA APARECIDA BUENO

ANGELA APARECIDA DAMINATO

ANGELA MARIA BATISTELLA

ANGELA REZENDE DE CAMPOS

NAILA KARINA BOTEZELLI VIEIRA

VENINA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
ANA LETICIA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA

TATIANE CRISTINA DE FARIA SILVA

CLEIDE TATIANE BORGES BOLDT

ELIANA CRESSONI DOS SANTOS SARDINHA
SILVANA ROCHA MORAES ZANOBIA

SONIA MARIA DA SILVA

JOLAINE APARECIDA LAUDELINO
ALESSANDRA NETO PEREIRA

MARIA FERNANDA GROSSKLAUSS CAMPAGNA
PAMELA SIMOES COCOLO

MATILDE CARMELITA DA SILVA PAES
LIDIANE GRAZIELE ROSSI AUGUSTO DA SILVA
ROSANIA DE ARAUJO MONTELATTO MARQUES
ADRIANA DE MORAES LEITAO

ADRIANA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

ALINE CARDOSO ACCICA

MARISSA FABIANO MELARA

NATALIA CRISTINA ALVES DA SILVA

PAULO SERGIO GONCALVES DA SILVA
PRISCILA SUELEN TREVISAN

RAFAELA CAROLINE CRUZ DA COSTA
RAIANE RAQUEL CALABRIA DO NASCIMENTO
Ragquel Alexandre de Lima

RAYANE LAIS FERNANDES GUINTHER
ROGERIO AUGUSTO GENEOLLE

TAISA HONORATO TOMAZELA

TALITA BRAZ FRANCA

VANESSA GENNARI DE OLIVEIRA

VANESSA TATIANE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

VILMA DANTAS DA SILVA LOURENCO
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015
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015
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015

015

15,00
25,00
25,00
23,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
11,00
20,00
9,00
19,00
19,00
18,00
0,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
0,00
10,00
0,00
9,00
8,00
6,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

10,00
0,00

5,00

750
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

250

10,00

10,00
0,00

5,00

750
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

250

7,50

10,00
0,00

5,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,00

7,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

250

10,00

10,00 0,00
0,00
5,00 0,00
750 0,00

250

7,50

0,00 0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

10,00 0,00

10,00 0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

250

10,00-10,00

-30,00

37,50
0,00
20,00
30,00

-10,00

-20,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
-10,00

0,00

-10,00
37,50

27,50
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-10,00

0,00

-10,00

0,00

27,50
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0,00

10,00
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17,50

0,00
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0,00
0,00
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0,00
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0,00
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0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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0,00
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0,00
0,00
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249
250
251
252
253
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255
256
257
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259
260
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262

KESIA GOES DE OLIVEIRA

LAIS ROCHA ROSSETTI

LARISSA CASARIN ARNONI

LETICIA CARMO PISSIALI

LIANAE BOMBO DOS ANJOS

LIDIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA

LILIAN DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

LUANA SALITA DA SILVA

LUCIANA MESSIAS FRANCO

MAGALI OLIVEIRA DA SILVA FELISBERTO

ELIZABETH CRISTINA LIMA SANTOS

EMILIA STEFANI VIEIRA DE CASTRO DA SILVA

FABIANA CRISTINA DENARDI FIGUEIREDO

GISELE CRISTINA DE PAULA

JESSICA MARQUES DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

JULIANA GUSMIN POLISEL

JULIANA PEREIRA CELLIM

KATIANE PINTO PEGO

CELMA CARDOSO SANTOS

NASCIMENTO
CRISTIAN LUIS ROSARIO MARQUES

DANIELA MOURA GENEOLLE

DEBORA PRISCILA PEREIRA DOS REIS

ANGELA FATIMA NUNES

BRUNA MARCELA LEME CAGLIARANI
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